OnlineSensors Ltd | 38 Bridge Steet | Andover|  SP10 1BW| United Kingdom
W:www.onlinesensors.co.uk
 Documents are subject to change without notice
UTS-GP Series
Model: UTS-GP
USB Temperature Sensor
Description:
USB Temperature Sensor UTS is a USB Thermometer. It is a simple ,accurate and reliable method for

W:www.onlinesensors.co.uk
 Documents are subject to change without notice
Part Numbering system
UTS-GP-D1-E - Molded Probe
● Cable length 1.8m.
● Waterproof.
● Mold dimensions 7mm*26mm
● Operating temp of the probe -55⁰C to 110⁰C
UTS-GP-D1-S Stainless Steel Probe
● Cable lengths 1m ,1.5m,2m
● Anti Rust
● Water resistant.
● Probe dimensions 6*100mm
● Operating temp of the probe -20⁰C to 110⁰C
UTS Command Set:UTS-GP-E
Command Ascii Response # Data Bytes Description
RX101 OK\r\n 4 0.5°C Resolution 87 ms
RX102 OK\r\n 4  0.25°C Resolution 165ms
RX103 OK\r\n 4  0.125°C Resolution 320ms
RX104 OK\r\n 4  0.0625°C Resolution 650ms
RX201 ASCII string 10
Poll Temperature Output Value Turn Stream
OFF
RX202 ASCII string 10 Stream Temperature Output Value Stream ON
RX301 ASCII string 22 FW and HW Version of UTS Device
OnlineSensors Ltd | 38 Bridge Steet | Andover|  SP10 1BW| United Kingdom
W:www.onlinesensors.co.uk
 Documents are subject to change without notice
Command Summary
Communication specification
9600 Baud
8 Data bits
1 Stop Bytes
Parity None
RX101